
Sign up for an IDEC
Knowledge Network!

Contact a KN Leader below to get on their communications list.
Share this list with other IDEC friends and colleagues!

What are Knowledge 
Networks? 
Knowledge Networks 
are groups that share an 
interest in a particular 
topic. Meetings provide 
a space for members to 
come together to discuss 
ideas, issues, teaching, and 
scholarship. 

What are meetings like? 
Monthly meetings are 
virtual and informal and are 
centered around creating an 
academic community. 
All are welcome!  

How do I join a Network?
Contact the Network Leader 
listed on the right and they 
will add you to their list. You 
can join as many networks 
as you’d like to!

How do I propose a 
new network or express 
interest in being a leader 
or co-leader?
Contact Chair of Knowledge 
Networks, Jessica Bonness, 
jbonness@marymount.edu 
for these or other questions.

FOR MORE INFO 
ABOUT NETWORKS:
https://bit.ly/3uUIvK1

K-12
 Alana Pulay at alana.pulay@wsu.edu 

2-3 Year Programs
 Heather Carlile Carter at hcarter4@jccc.edu

Accessibility and Agency
 Barbara Weinreich at bweinr10@pratt.edu

Community-Engaged Scholarship
 Tonya Miller at tmiller8@samford.edu

Creative Scholarship
 Rina Naik at rnaik@endicott.edu 

Emerging Faculty
 Thelma Lazo Flores at t.lazoflores@immiami.com

Gerontology
 Migette Kaup at kaup@ksu.edu 

Global Ed/Study Abroad
 Myoung Joo Chun at mchun@endicott.edu

Graduate Education
 Thelma Lazo Flores at t.lazoflores@immiami.com 

 Laura Cole at laura.cole@colostate.edu

Health and Wellness
 Daejin Kim at daejink@iastate.edu

History
 Yelena McLane at ymclane@fsu.edu

International Members
 Mariana Garcia Junqueira at mjunqueira@ksu.edu

Lighting
 Stephanie McGoldrick at smcgoldrick1@umassd.edu

Program Chairs/Coordinators
 Bryan Orthel at bdorthel@indiana.edu 

Residential Design
 Denise McAllister at denisemcallister.phd@gmail.com

Technology and Emerging Technology
 Georges Fares at gzf0027@auburn.edu


